320 North East 56th Street   Oak Island, NC 28451  Cell: 910.619.8743   artbybill@mac.com    www.artbybill.com
SUMMER CATCH (FEATURE): - Warner Bros Prod. - 2000SUMMER CATCH (FEATURE): - Warner Bros Prod. - 2000
Production Designer - John KretschmerProduction Designer - John Kretschmer
THE DIVINE SECRETS OF THE YA YA SISTERHOOD (FEATURE): - Sisterhood Prod. - 2001THE DIVINE SECRETS OF THE YA YA SISTERHOOD (FEATURE): - Sisterhood Prod. - 2001
Production Designer - David BombaProduction Designer - David Bomba
A WALK TO REMEMBER (FEATURE) - Gaylord Films, LLC. - 2001A WALK TO REMEMBER (FEATURE) - Gaylord Films, LLC. - 2001
Production Designer - Doug HallProduction Designer - Doug Hall
STATESIDE (FEATURE): - Holds Barred Productions - 2003STATESIDE (FEATURE): - Holds Barred Productions - 2003
Production Designer - Michael ShawProduction Designer - Michael Shaw
ONE TREE HILL (Seasons 1 - 3) - Warner Bros. Television - Pilot thru Season 3 - 2003-2006ONE TREE HILL (Seasons 1 - 3) - Warner Bros. Television - Pilot thru Season 3 - 2003-2006
Production Designer - John Kretschmer (Pilot - Season 2) / Alan Hook (Season 3 - 7)Production Designer - John Kretschmer (Pilot - Season 2) / Alan Hook (Season 3 - 7)
THE BEAUTIFUL ORDINARY (released as Remember the Daze) - Persistent Entertainment - 2007THE BEAUTIFUL ORDINARY (released as Remember the Daze) - Persistent Entertainment - 2007
Production Designer - John KretschmerProduction Designer - John Kretschmer
LOUIS / BOLDEN!  (FEATURE): King Bolden, LLC. - 2007-2010, 2010 re-shootsLOUIS / BOLDEN!  (FEATURE): King Bolden, LLC. - 2007-2010, 2010 re-shoots
Production Designer - Charles BreenProduction Designer - Charles Breen
EASTBOUND & DOWN (Season 1) - Enemy Mig’s Productions / HBO Pictures - 2008EASTBOUND & DOWN (Season 1) - Enemy Mig’s Productions / HBO Pictures - 2008
Production Designer - Clayton HartleyProduction Designer - Clayton Hartley
HOME RUN SHOWDOWN (FEATURE): ART DIRECTOR - Secret Handshake Productions - 2010HOME RUN SHOWDOWN (FEATURE): ART DIRECTOR - Secret Handshake Productions - 2010
Production Designer - Bruton JonesProduction Designer - Bruton Jones
HICK (FEATURE): - Hick Picture Productions, Inc. - 2011HICK (FEATURE): - Hick Picture Productions, Inc. - 2011
Production Designer - Brian StultzProduction Designer - Brian Stultz
TREME (SEASON 3 & 4): ASST. ART DIRECTOR - Fee Nah Nay, LLC - HBO Pictures - 2011/12TREME (SEASON 3 & 4): ASST. ART DIRECTOR - Fee Nah Nay, LLC - HBO Pictures - 2011/12
Production Designer - Chester KaczenskiProduction Designer - Chester Kaczenski
2 GUNS (FEATURE): ASST. ART DIRECTOR - Gerogia Film Fund Fifteen, LLC - 20122 GUNS (FEATURE): ASST. ART DIRECTOR - Gerogia Film Fund Fifteen, LLC - 2012
Production Designer - Beth MickleProduction Designer - Beth Mickle
MAGIC MIKE XXL (FEATURE): ASST. ART DIRECTOR - Red Zone Pictures, LLC - 2014MAGIC MIKE XXL (FEATURE): ASST. ART DIRECTOR - Red Zone Pictures, LLC - 2014
Production Designer - A, Howard CummingsProduction Designer - A, Howard Cummings
UNDER THE DOME (PILOT - SEASON 1): ASST. ART DIRECTOR - Eye One Productions, LLC - 2012/13UNDER THE DOME (PILOT - SEASON 1): ASST. ART DIRECTOR - Eye One Productions, LLC - 2012/13
Production Designer - Marek DobrowlskyProduction Designer - Marek Dobrowlsky
BLUE MOUNTAIN STATE: RISE OF THADLAND (FEATURE): ART DIRECTOR - BMS, LLC - 2014BLUE MOUNTAIN STATE: RISE OF THADLAND (FEATURE): ART DIRECTOR - BMS, LLC - 2014
FILMOGRAPHYFILMOGRAPHY
Production Designer - Sam OgdenProduction Designer - Sam Ogden
SIX: ASST. ART DIRECTOR - SIX Productions, LLC - 2016SIX: ASST. ART DIRECTOR - SIX Productions, LLC - 2016
Production Designer - P. Erik CarlsonProduction Designer - P. Erik Carlson
GOOD BEHAVIOR (SEASON 1 - RESHOOTS): ART DIRECTOR - TNT TELEVISION - 2016GOOD BEHAVIOR (SEASON 1 - RESHOOTS): ART DIRECTOR - TNT TELEVISION - 2016
Production Designer - P. Erik CarlsonProduction Designer - P. Erik Carlson
MANHUNTER: UNABOMBER (SEASON 1): ASST. ART DIRECTOR - PROFILER PROD., LLC - 2016/2017MANHUNTER: UNABOMBER (SEASON 1): ASST. ART DIRECTOR - PROFILER PROD., LLC - 2016/2017
Production Designer - P. Erik CarlsonProduction Designer - P. Erik Carlson
LODGE 49 (SEASON 1): ASST. ART DIRECTOR - STALWART FILMS, LLC - 2017LODGE 49 (SEASON 1): ASST. ART DIRECTOR - STALWART FILMS, LLC - 2017
Production Designer - Michael ShawProduction Designer - Michael Shaw
SALVAGE (PILOT): GRAPHICS THUG - ABC Studios - 2018SALVAGE (PILOT): GRAPHICS THUG - ABC Studios - 2018
Production Designer - Clark HowardProduction Designer - Clark Howard
WONDERLAND (FEATURE): ART DIRECTOR - Netflix - 2018WONDERLAND (FEATURE): ART DIRECTOR - Netflix - 2018
Production Designer - Neil SpisakProduction Designer - Neil Spisak
SWAMP THING (SEASON 1): ASST. ART DIRECTOR - Palladin Productions / DC Universe - 2019SWAMP THING (SEASON 1): ASST. ART DIRECTOR - Palladin Productions / DC Universe - 2019
Production Designer - Bill DavisProduction Designer - Bill Davis
REPRISAL (SEASON 1): ASST. ART DIRECTOR - A+E Networks / Hulu - 2019REPRISAL (SEASON 1): ASST. ART DIRECTOR - A+E Networks / Hulu - 2019
Production Designer - P. Erik CarlsonProduction Designer - P. Erik Carlson
HIGHTOWN  (SEASON 2 & 3) - Starz Television - 2021/2022HIGHTOWN  (SEASON 2 & 3) - Starz Television - 2021/2022
Production Designer - Mark WhiteProduction Designer - Mark White
61ST STREET (SEASON 1): ASST. ART DIRECTOR - Stalwart Productions  - 202161ST STREET (SEASON 1): ASST. ART DIRECTOR - Stalwart Productions  - 2021
Production Designer - Dan ClancyProduction Designer - Dan Clancy
ANNE RICE'S MAYFAIR WITCHES (SEASON 1): ASST. ART DIRECTOR - Stalwart Productions  - 2022ANNE RICE'S MAYFAIR WITCHES (SEASON 1): ASST. ART DIRECTOR - Stalwart Productions  - 2022
Production Designer - Meghan C. RogersProduction Designer - Meghan C. Rogers
VAMPIRES OF THE VELVET LOUNGE (A.K.A. GREEN FAIRY): ART DIRECTOR - Green Fairy. LLC  - 2023VAMPIRES OF THE VELVET LOUNGE (A.K.A. GREEN FAIRY): ART DIRECTOR - Green Fairy. LLC  - 2023
Production Designer - Meghan C. RogersProduction Designer - Meghan C. Rogers
RADIO (FEATURE): - Revolution Films, LLC. - 2002RADIO (FEATURE): - Revolution Films, LLC. - 2002
Production Designer - Clay A. GriffithProduction Designer - Clay A. Griffith
28 DAYS (FEATURE): - Columbia Pictures Industries - 199928 DAYS (FEATURE): - Columbia Pictures Industries - 1999
Production Designer - Marcia HindsProduction Designer - Marcia Hinds
MUPPETS FROM SPACE (FEATURE): - S/H Productions - 1998MUPPETS FROM SPACE (FEATURE): - S/H Productions - 1998
Production Designer - Stephen MarshProduction Designer - Stephen Marsh
ELMO IN GROUCHLAND (FEATURE): - Henson Productions - 1998ELMO IN GROUCHLAND (FEATURE): - Henson Productions - 1998
Production Designer - Alan CassieProduction Designer - Alan Cassie
ADDITIONAL CREDITS AT IMDBADDITIONAL CREDITS AT IMDB
art direction for feature film and television
“TRIC” Vintage Neon Sign - One Tree Hill
“Cooper’s Race Car” - One Tree Hill
Final Set Piece
Cell: 910.619.8743   artbybill@mac.com    www.artbybill.com Page 2
Page 4
“Insane Asylum Dimensional Sign” - Bolden
“Backdrop” - One Tree Hill
“Backdrop - Day” - Bolden
“Backdrop - Night” - Bolden
Cell: 910.619.8743   artbybill@mac.com    www.artbybill.com
Page 5
“Office Layout Study” - EUE/Screen Gems Studios, NC
“Proposed Atrium / Office Layout and Study” - EUE/Screen Gems Studios, NC
Cell: 910.619.8743   artbybill@mac.com    www.artbybill.com
Page 6
“KRUL” Newsroom Graphics - Beyond A Reasonable Doubt
KRUL: Original Illustrator Art
KRUL 3D Lightwave 3D Model KRUL Motion Graphic: Rotating Earth, Rotating 8,
Dynamic Background in endless loop
KRUL Shooting Set: Motion Graphic on monitor, Logo on Walls, Glass Mugs, etc.
Cell: 910.619.8743   artbybill@mac.com    www.artbybill.com
“The Ugly Parlor” - Fine Art, Layout, & Set Piece - Elmo in Grouchland
“George’s Drugs and Pharmacy” Vintage Neon Sign - Radio
Page 3Cell: 910.619.8743   artbybill@mac.com    www.artbybill.com
Cell: 910.619.8743   artbybill@mac.com    www.artbybill.com Page 7
“Posters” - Various Productions
Cell: 910.619.8743   artbybill@mac.com    www.artbybill.com
“One Sheets” - Various Productions
Page 8
Page 9
“Kap’n Alphabet” - Muppets From Space
“N/D Packaging” - Saltines
Cell: 910.619.8743   artbybill@mac.com    www.artbybill.com
Cell: 910.619.8743   artbybill@mac.com    www.artbybill.com Page 10
“Ancient Map” Fine Art - The Bleeding
“Cigarettes & Matches” - Props- Practical (For Use) Cigarettes & Matches
Cell: 910.619.8743   artbybill@mac.com    www.artbybill.com Page 11
“Nazi Documents” - Props - Independent Film
“N/D Newspapers” - Props / SetDec
“Photo Manipulation / Aging” - Props / SetDec
Page 12
“Computer Programs” - Actor Driven / Actor Proof Computing - Various Productions
Cell: 910.619.8743   artbybill@mac.com    www.artbybill.com
Page 13
“SPFX Execution” - “2 Guns” Explosion Boxes for Faux Building Blast
Cell: 910.619.8743   artbybill@mac.com    www.artbybill.com